A1l

A2

A3

A4

B1

B2

B3

B4

C1

Cc2

C3

D1

D2

D3

Cold Open
Titles

Intro: Life in the
Palm Beaches

Life in the Palm
Beaches: Ben
Griffin

Rickie Fowler
Walkthrough

The Gensis
Invitational Recap

FedExCup
Standings

Winner Walk

Rejoin

lan Holt - Two KFT
Victories This
Season

lan Holt Interview

The Florida Swing
TV Times

Life in the Palm
Beaches: Neal
Shipley

00:05:50

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:06:30

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:56

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:44

00:00:00

00:00:00

Printed by Colin Brown on 2/24/2026 2:39:06 PM

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

12:00:00
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:12:20
PM

12:12:20
PM

12:12:20
PM

12:12:20
PM

12:16:16
PM

12:16:16
PM

12:16:16
PM

12:22:00
PM

12:22:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:12:20
PM

12:12:20
PM

12:12:20
PM

12:12:20
PM

12:16:16
PM

12:16:16
PM

12:16:16
PM

12:22:00
PM

12:22:00
PM




