

PGA TOUR Entertainment › 2026 PGA TOUR THE CUT International #7 (Cognizant) - 2/24/2026

Timed OK / TRT 00:22:00

Page	Story Slug	Notes	Producer	Audio	Edited	Editor	Est. Duration	Actual	Front Time	Back Time
A1	Cold Open						00:05:50	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A2	Titles						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
A3	Intro: Life in the Palm Beaches						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
A4	Life in the Palm Beaches: Ben Griffin						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
B0	Break 1						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
B1	Rickie Fowler Walkthrough						00:06:30	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
B2	The Genesis Invitational Recap						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:12:20 PM	12:12:20 PM
B3	FedExCup Standings						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:12:20 PM	12:12:20 PM
B4	Winner Walk						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:12:20 PM	12:12:20 PM
C0	Break 2						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:12:20 PM	12:12:20 PM
C1	Rejoin						00:03:56	00:00:00	12:12:20 PM	12:12:20 PM
C2	Ian Holt - Two KFT Victories This Season						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:16:16 PM	12:16:16 PM
C3	Ian Holt Interview						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:16:16 PM	12:16:16 PM
D0	Break 3						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:16:16 PM	12:16:16 PM
D1	The Florida Swing						00:05:44	00:00:00	12:16:16 PM	12:16:16 PM
D2	TV Times						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:22:00 PM	12:22:00 PM
D3	Life in the Palm Beaches: Neal Shipley						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:22:00 PM	12:22:00 PM
E0	End of Show						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:22:00 PM	12:22:00 PM